
Contact Information

Service Rate
$15.00 / Pallet
$5.00 / Bin

Repack $4.00 / Case

Transportation / Freight TBD - Market Rate

$22.50 / Pallet up to 10 Days
$10.50 / Bin up to 10 Days

Cold (40 F) Storage $30.00 / Pallet up to 10 Days

Cold (33 F) Storage $30.00 / Pallet up to 10 Days

CHEP Pallet $15.00 / Pallet

Regular #2 Pallet $25.00 / Pallet

New 24" Bin $15.00 / Bin

Van Groningen & Sons, Inc. 
15100 S Jack Tone Rd 

Manteca, CA 95366 
Phone: 209-982-5248

Fax: 209-983-9014

Ryan Van Groningen 
Phone: 209-982-5248 x 150

ryanvg@vgandsons.com

Danielle Ratto
Phone: 209-982-5248 x 151 
danieller@vgandsons.com

Jeanna Hoff
Phone: 209-982-5248 x 152 
jeannah@vgandsons.com

Cesar Martinez
Phone: 209-982-5248 x 153 
cesarm@vgandsons.com

Carolyn Burtis
Phone: 209-982-5248 x 155 
carolynb@vgandsons.com

Callie Bruederle
Phone: 209-982-5248 x 157
callieb@vgandsons.com

Katelyn Wilton
Phone: 209-982-5248 x 158 
katelynw@vgandsons.com

Rate Sheet

** Additional Fees may apply
** $250 minimum on any services rendered. 

** 33F Storage temp subject to availability

Service Rates

Warehouse & Cross Docking Services

Material Rates

Pallet Moved - On/Off

Ambient Storage

$30.00 / Bin

Restack $50.00 / Pallet

Temp. Recorder $30.00


